
 
 

Idaho High School Activities Association 
2023 STATE VOLLEYBALL TOURNAMENT 

October 27-28 
 

Admission – Public 
	

Tickets	must	be	purchased	online	or	by	using	the	GoFan	app	on	your	mobile	device.		
	

SEPARATE	TICKETS	MUST	BE	PURCHASED	FOR	EACH	DAY	OF	THE	TOURNAMENT	
 

GENERAL SESSION TICKETS –Friday (ALL DAY) 
General Admission        $ 18.00  
Discount Ticket             $ 14.00  

 
CHAMPIONSHIP SESSION TICKETS – Saturday (ALL DAY) 

General Admission $ 14.00 
Discount Ticket $ 12.00 

 
*TOURNAMENT PASS – (ALL MATCHES) 

 
            General Pass $ 25.00 
            Discount Pass $ 20.00 

         *Tournament Passes are subject to a service fee

Discount Tickets:  
Ø Seniors 55 & older  
Ø Students in grades 7-12 with an activity card  
Ø Students in grades 1-6 

*Children 5 & under admitted free 
 

Match Times - All times are Pacific Time 
 

                              Friday October 28   
 

                           General Session   
                      
                Match No.   1  9:00 a.m.  
                Match No.   2  11:00 a.m.  
                Match No.   3   9:00 a.m.  
                Match No.   4  11:00 a.m.  
                Match No.   5  2:00 p.m.  
                Match No.   6  2:00 p.m.  
                Match No.   7  4:00 p.m. 
                Match No.   8   4:00 p.m. 
                Match No.   9  6:00 p.m. 
                Match No.   10   6:00 p.m.                   

                   Saturday October 29         
 

																Championship Session 
 
             Match No.   11  9:00 a.m.  
     Match No.   12  11:00 a.m. 
     Match No.   13  2:00 p.m. 
     Match No.   14  4:00 p.m. 
     Match No.   15*  6:00 p.m. 

• If necessary 
• 2 out of 3, 25 points no cap 
• Third and deciding set: 15 points no cap, win by 2 

 



 
 

 
Tournament Sites/Managers  

 
*5A/4A/3A Sites TBD 

 
Site:  Coeur d’Alene High School 
Manager:  Victoria Honetschlager 

Phone: (208) 667-4500 
vhonetschlager@cdaschools.org  

 
 

Site:  Post Falls High School 
Manager:  Craig Christensen 
Phone: (208) 773-0581 x6314 
Craig.christensen@sd273.com  

 
 

Site:  Lake City High School 
Manager:  Troy Anderson 

Phone: (208) 769-0769 x44013 
tanderson@cdaschools.org  

 
 
 
 

2A 
Site:  Lakeland High School 

Manager:  Matt Neff 
Phone: (208) 687-0181 

mneff@lakeland272.org  
 
 

1A DI 
Site:  Lewis-Clark State College 

Manager:  Kelly Caldwell 
Phone: (208) 285-1162 x4117 

kcaldwell@sd282.org  
 
 

1A DII 
Site:  Lewiston High School 
Manager:  Doug Henderson 

Phone: (208) 748-3105 
drhenderson@lewistonschools.net  

 
IHSAA Administrator: Mike Federico, Assistant Director (208) 375-7027  federicom@idhsaa.org 
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